List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number

0080.P1.23.0003.UK
0080.P1.10.0019.UK
0080.P1.11.0022.UK
0080.P1.13.0008.UK
0080.P1.11.0027.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.11.0027.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0013.UK
0080.P1.20.0001.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.24.0005.UK
0080.P1.11.0013.UK
0080.P1.14.0012.UK
0080.P1.12.0015.UK
0080.P1.10.0016.UK
0080.P1.11.0013.UK
0080.P1.11.0027.UK
0080.P1.12.0018.UK
0080.P1.11.0022.UK
0080.P1.19.0005.UK
0080.P1.15.0030.UK
0080.P1.13.0002.UK

0080.P1.11.0030.UK

Last update: 06/08/2025

Issue

Issue 1

Issue 1

Issue 9

Issue 4

Issue 4

Issue 9

Issue 3

Issue 8

Issue 6

Issue 1

Issue 8

Issue 0

Issue 5

Issue 0

Issue 7

Issue 4

Issue 4

Issue 2

Issue 3

Issue 8

Issue 3

Issue 1

Issue 1

Issue 7

Date

19/06/2025

19/06/2025

04/06/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

22/05/2025

31/01/2025

17/12/2024

13/01/2025

26/11/2024

26/11/2024

13/11/2024

17/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

08/10/2024

25/07/2024

25/07/2024

15/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

06/06/2024

Name of the product(s)

Seatbelt pretentioner D16
IC ASP-5.1

DAB ADP-1

IC ACH-2 DOUBLE
PAB APP-4

FCAB ACH-2

PAB APP-4

IC ACH-2

SAB ASP-5.1

PAB APGS-1
FCAB ACH-2

PRC ACH-2

SAB ASP-5.1

PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION PPA ACH-2

PAB APPS-4

KAB ASP-2

SAB ASP-5.1

PAB APP-4

DAB ADPS-1

DAB ADP-1

SAB ASH-1

PAB APG-1

IC ASH-1.3

IC ACH-2

Generic (sub-)type

Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module

Airbag module

Manufacturer

Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv ASP, Inc. OTCA

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Autoliv Corporation (AKR)

Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Sverige AB (ALS)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv ASP, Inc. OTCA
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Certificate withdrawn

Country

Japon
France
France
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
France
Etats-Unis
Japon
Corée du Sud
France
Suéde
Japon
Etats-Unis
France
Japon
France
France
France
France
Japon

Japon
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The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number Issue Date Name of the product(s) Generic (sub-)type Manufacturer Country
0080.P1.13.0086.UK Issue 0 25/05/2024  Fixing cartridges 6.3/10 or 6.3/16 Powder actuated tools cartridge SPIT France
0080.P1.13.0075.UK  Issue 1 25/05/2024 FUMICUBE 50 (C500401 / PE700004 / PF000342 / PE700012) Smoke SAE Alsetex France

FUMICUBE 100 (C500402 / PE700002 / PF000341 /
PE700013 / PE005193)

FUMICUBE NG 80 (QPE005119)
CHEMICAL MODULE VERISURE FOG (QPE200021 /

QPE200132)

CHEMICAL MODULE VERISURE FOG LV (QPE200143 /

QPE200154)

CHEMICAL MODULE GW-NOX (QPE202200A /

QPE202200B)
0080.P1.11.0013.UK  Issue 3 23/05/2024  SAB ASP-5.1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.19.0005.UK  Issue 2 29/04/2024  SAB ASH-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.24.0002.UK  Issue 0 12/03/2024 LP3 Seatbelt pretensioner Tokai Rika Co., Ltd. Japon
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 7 07/03/2024 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.10.0016.UK  Issue 3 15/02/2024 KAB ASP-2 Airbag module Autoliv ASP, Inc. OTCA Etats-Unis
0080.P1.12.0015.UK  Issue 6 31/01/2024 PAB APPS-4 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.24.0001.UK  Issue O 31/01/2024 PMW ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.10.0016.UK  Issue 2 16/01/2024 KAB ASP-2 Airbag module Autoliv ASP, Inc. OTCA Etats-Unis
0080.P1.14.0018.UK  Issue 1 04/12/2023  D13-T Seatbelt pretensioner Thai Seat Belt Co., Ltd. Thailande
0080.P1.19.0013.UK Issue 7 16/11/2023 FCAB ACH-2 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.23.0003.UK Issue 0 08/11/2023  Seatbelt pretentioner D16 Airbag module Tokai Rika Co., Ltd. Japon
0080.P1.12.0015.UK  Issue 5 19/10/2023 PAB APPS-4 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.12.0018.UK  Issue 2 11/10/2023 DAB ADPS-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 6 05/10/2023 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0026.UK  Issue 2 27/09/2023  PAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 5 21/09/2023 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.12.0015.UK  Issue 4 19/11/2024 PAB APPS-4 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
Last update: 06/08/2025 e Certificate suspended e Certificate withdrawn Page 2 sur7

The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number Issue Date Name of the product(s) Generic (sub-)type Manufacturer Country
0080.P1.11.0030.UK  Issue 6 12/09/2023 IC ACH-2 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.13.0075.UK  Issue 0 02/11/2022  FUMICUBE 50 (C500401 / PE700004 / PF000342 / PE700012) Smoke SAE Alsetex France

FUMICUBE 100 (C500402 / PE700002 / PF000341 /

PE700013 / PE005193)

FUMICUBE NG 80 (QPE005119)

CHEMICAL MODULE VERISURE FOG (QPE200021 /

QPE200132)

CHEMICAL MODULE VERISURE FOG LV (QPE200143 /

QPE200154)

CHEMICAL MODULE GW-NOX
0080.P1.21.0006.UK  Issue 2 30/08/2022  JSS-SAB-1035 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.21.0006.UK Issue 1 08/07/2022  JSS-SAB-1035 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.21.0006.UK  Issue O 15/03/2022 JSS-SAB-1035 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.20.0001.UK  Issue O 28/09/2022 PAB APGS-1 Airbag module Autoliv Americas (AOA) Etats-Unis
0080.P1.19.0001.UK  Issue O 30/03/2022  JSS-SAB-1026 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.18.0021.UK  Issue 1 06/09/2022  JSS-DAB-0120 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.18.0021.UK  Issue O 15/03/2022 JSS-DAB-0120 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.18.0010.UK  Issue O 30/03/2022 TK-SB-1014 Seatbelt pretensioner Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.17.0100.UK Issue 0 30/03/2022 TK-KAB-0012 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.17.0099.UK  Issue O 05/09/2022 TK-PAB-0058 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.17.0041.UK  Issue O 29/03/2022 TK-MCAB-0002 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.17.0039.UK  Issue O 13/05/2022 D14 Seatbelt pretensioner Tokai Rika Co., Ltd. Japon
0080.P1.16.0123.UK  Issue 0 28/09/2022 BELTBAG Airbag module Autoliv Americas (AOA) Etats-Unis
0080.P1.16.0115.UK Issue 0 15/03/2022 TK-DAB-0081 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.16.0086.UK  Issue O 29/03/2022 TK-MCAB-0001 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.15.0061.UK  Issue O 28/09/2022 PAB APP-7 Airbag module Autoliv Americas (AOA) Etats-Unis
0080.P1.15.0059.UK  Issue O 20/04/2022  TK-PAB-0035 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
0080.P1.15.0032.UK  Issue 0 05/04/2022  TK-DAB-0057 Airbag module Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K. Japon
Last update: 06/08/2025 Certificate withdrawn Page 3 sur7

The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number

0080.P1.13.0091.UK
0080.P1.13.0087.UK
0080.P1.12.0014.UK
0080.P1.10.0016.UK
0080.P1.11.0012.UK
0080.P1.10.0016.UK
0080.P1.22.0009.UK
0080.P1.22.0008.UK
0080.P1.22.0003.UK
0080.P1.22.0001.UK
0080.P1.21.0002.UK
0080.P1.21.0001.UK
0080.P1.20.0008.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0013.UK
0080.P1.19.0012.UK
0080.P1.19.0011.UK
0080.P1.19.0006.UK

0080.P1.19.0005.UK

Last update: 06/08/2025

Issue

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 6

Issue 5

Issue 4

Issue 3

Issue 2

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 1

Date

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

18/09/2022

19/07/2023

28/09/2022

28/09/2022

02/12/2022

29/11/2022

25/03/2022

19/12/2022

11/10/2022

16/06/2022

14/06/2022

04/07/2023

11/05/2023

09/02/2023

18/01/2023

06/01/2023

09/11/2022

30/03/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

23/11/2022

Name of the product(s)

PAB APPS-7

SAB ACH-2

KAB ACH-2

KAB ASP-2

RP Seatbelt Retractor
KAB ASP-2
CHEMICAL MODULE GW-NOX (QPE202201)
ITS ASH-2

AWG-1

Tech-Air® 3 vest (ABS322)
PPA ACH-2 DOUBLE
DMIC ASH-1

CSAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

FCAB ACH-2

KAB ASH-1

PRC ASH-1

DMIC ASH-2

SAB ASH-1

Generic (sub-)type

Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Flare

Airbag module
Gas generator
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module

Airbag module

Manufacturer

Autoliv Americas (AOA)
Autoliv Americas (AOA)
Autoliv Americas (AOA)
Autoliv Americas (AOA)
Autoliv Americas (AOA)
Autoliv Americas (AOA)
SAE Alsetex

Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Livbag (LIV)
Alpinestars S.p.a.
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)

Autoliv France (AKF)

Certificate withdrawn

Country

Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
Etats-Unis
France
France
France
ltalie
Japon
France
France
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
France
France
France

France
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The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number

0080.P1.19.0005.UK
0080.P1.19.0004.UK
0080.P1.19.0002.UK
0080.P1.18.0021.UK
0080.P1.17.0104.UK
0080.P1.17.0040.UK
0080.P1.16.0054.UK
0080.P1.16.0010.UK
0080.P1.15.0030.UK
0080.P1.14.0018.UK
0080.P1.14.0016.UK
0080.P1.13.0055.UK
0080.P1.13.0054.UK
0080.P1.13.0053.UK
0080.P1.13.0050.UK
0080.P1.13.0049.UK
0080.P1.13.0037.UK
0080.P1.13.0035.UK
0080.P1.13.0012.UK
0080.P1.13.0009.UK
0080.P1.13.0008.UK
0080.P1.13.0008.UK
0080.P1.13.0008.UK

0080.P1.13.0008.UK

Last update: 06/08/2025

Issue

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 2

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 3

Issue 2

Issue 1

Issue 0

Date

14/06/2022

15/03/2022

13/05/2022

14/11/2022

14/06/2022

18/05/2022

16/05/2022

08/04/2022

13/06/2022

16/05/2022

13/05/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

14/06/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022

13/05/2022

14/06/2022

22/02/2023

09/08/2022

08/07/2022

26/04/2022

Name of the product(s)

SAB ASH-1

FCAB ASP-5.1

D15

JSS-DAB-0121

PHL

LP2

D13SFL-C

ACH-2

PAB APG-1

D13-T

D9C-1

PAB APPS-2

PAB APHS-3.1

PAB APH-3.1

SAB ASH-2

PAB APPS-2T/APP-2T

IC ASH-2

DAB ADP-3

D13-Q

IC ACH-4.1

IC ACH-2 DOUBLE

IC ACH-2 DOUBLE

IC ACH-2 DOUBLE

IC ACH-2 DOUBLE

Generic (sub-)type

Airbag module
Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Actuator

Seatbelt pretensioner
Seatbelt pretensioner
Gas generator

Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module

Airbag module

Manufacturer

Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.

Joyson Safety Systems Japan G.K.

Autoliv France (AKF)
Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.
Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.
Autoliv Livbag (LIV)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Thai Seat Belt Co., Ltd.

Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.

Autoliv Corporation (AKR)
Autoliv Corporation (AKR)
Autoliv Corporation (AKR)

Autoliv Corporation (AKR)

Autoliv France (AKF)

Autoliv Corporation (AKR)

Autoliv Corporation (AKR)

TRQSS, Inc.

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Certificate withdrawn

Country

France
Japon

Japon

Japon
France
Japon

Japon
France
France
Thailande
Japon

Corée du Sud
Corée du Sud
Corée du Sud
Corée du Sud
France
Corée du Sud
Corée du Sud
Canada
Japon

Japon

Japon

Japon

Japon
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The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number

0080.P1.13.0003.UK
0080.P1.13.0002.UK
0080.P1.13.0001.UK
0080.P1.12.0036.UK
0080.P1.12.0029.UK
0080.P1.12.0019.UK
0080.P1.12.0018.UK
0080.P1.12.0018.UK
0080.P1.12.0017.UK
0080.P1.12.0016.UK
0080.P1.12.0015.UK
0080.P1.12.0015.UK
0080.P1.12.0015.UK
0080.P1.12.0015.UK
0080.P1.12.0003.UK
0080.P1.12.0003.UK
0080.P1.12.0001.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK
0080.P1.11.0030.UK

0080.P1.11.0027.UK

Last update: 06/08/2025

Issue

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 3

Issue 2

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 0

Issue 5

Issue 4

Issue 3

Issue 2

Issue 1

Issue 0

Issue 1

Date

11/10/2022

14/06/2022

30/05/2022

13/05/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

01/06/2023

08/04/2022

13/05/2022

12/05/2022

12/12/2022

10/08/2022

07/06/2022

12/05/2022

28/11/2022

16/06/2022

11/10/2022

19/07/2023

17/01/2023

05/01/2023

30/08/2022

19/07/2022

10/08/2022

11/01/2023

Name of the product(s)

PRC ASP-2

IC ACH-1.3

IC ACH-4

D9A-C

PAB APP-9

DAB ADP-2/ADP-2T

DAB ADPS-1

DAB ADPS-1

D13-D

D13-C

PAB APPS-4

PAB APPS-4

PAB APPS-4

PAB APPS-4

SAB ASP-2

SAB ASP-2

IC ASP-2

IC ACH-2

IC ACH-2

IC ACH-2

IC ACH-2

IC ACH-2

IC ACH-2

PAB APP-4

Generic (sub-)type

Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Seatbelt pretensioner
Seatbelt pretensioner
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module
Airbag module

Airbag module

Manufacturer

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
Autoliv France (AKF)
TRCZ s.r.o.

Tokai Rika Co., Ltd.

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)
Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT)

Certificate withdrawn

Country

Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
France
France
France
France
République tcheque
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon
Japon

Japon
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The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



List of type examination certificates according to the Pyrotechnic Articles (Safety) Regulations 2015

Registration number Issue Date Name of the product(s) Generic (sub-)type Manufacturer Country
0080.P1.11.0027.UK  Issue O 16/06/2022 PAB APP-4 Airbag module Autoliv Japan Ltd. (AJT) Japon
0080.P1.11.0026.UK  Issue 1 14/06/2023 PAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0026.UK  Issue O 15/03/2022 PAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0024.UK  Issue O 26/04/2022  PLP-1 Seatbelt pretensioner Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 4 01/06/2023 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 3 01/02/2023 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 2 21/11/2022 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 1 10/08/2022 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0022.UK  Issue 0 16/06/2022 DAB ADP-1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0015.UK  Issue 0 13/06/2022 DAB ADPS-2/ADPS-2T Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0014.UK  Issue O 13/06/2022 PAB ADP-5 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0013.UK  Issue 2 03/08/2023 SAB ASP-5.1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0013.UK Issue 1 25/01/2023  SAB ASP-5.1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.11.0013.UK  Issue O 03/03/2022 SAB ASP-5.1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.10.0019.UK  Issue O 13/06/2022  IC ASP-5.1 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.10.0018.UK  Issue O 13/06/2022 DAB ADP-5 Airbag module Autoliv France (AKF) France
0080.P1.10.0017.UK  Issue O 15/03/2023 PSS Actuator Autoliv NCS Pyrotechnie et Technologi France
Last update: 06/08/2025 e Certificate suspended e Certificate withdrawn Page 7 sur 7

The certificates issued after 01/07/2010 are under COFRAC acceditation. INERIS is accredited by COFRAC under number 5-0045 for certification of products, processes and services (scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr).



